

BID TABULATION
WATER MAIN EXTENSION CONTACT B
WATER PLANT TO CYPRESS COVE
Henderson/Nina Water System

Jan. 13, 2022
 2:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Bihm Construction Opelousas, LA		MP Dumesnil Lafayette, LA		Construction Site Spec. Carencro, LA		NMC Baton Rouge, LA	
				Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension
Base Bid											
1	Furnish & Install 12" PVC (C900) Water Line	Linear Foot	8,000	\$ 42.21	\$337,680.00	\$ 59.65	\$477,200.00	\$ 54.10	\$432,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$400,000.00
2	Furnish & Install 12" Restrained Joint PVC (C900) Water Line	Linear Foot	2,700	\$ 52.51	\$141,777.00	\$ 71.35	\$192,645.00	\$ 64.99	\$175,473.00	\$ 54.00	\$145,800.00
3	Furnish & Install 12" PVC (C900) Restrained Joint Water Main by Directional Bore	Linear Foot	6,700	\$ 97.25	\$651,575.00	\$ 83.65	\$560,455.00	\$ 96.73	\$648,091.00	\$ 90.00	\$603,000.00
4	Furnish & Install 12" Restrained Joint Water Main by Jacking or Boring	Linear Foot	1,500	\$ 78.01	\$117,015.00	\$ 109.40	\$164,100.00	\$ 77.73	\$116,595.00	\$ 111.00	\$166,500.00
5	Furnish & Install 6" PVC (C900) Water Line	Linear Foot	30	\$ 20.64	\$619.20	\$ 62.00	\$1,860.00	\$ 63.35	\$1,900.50	\$ 72.00	\$2,160.00
6	Furnish & Install 6" Restrained Joint PVC (C900) Water Line	Linear Foot	50	\$ 37.92	\$1,896.00	\$ 60.85	\$3,042.50	\$ 74.35	\$3,717.50	\$ 80.00	\$4,000.00
7	Furnish & Install 6" PVC (C900) Restrained Joint Water Main by Jack or Bore	Linear Foot	20	\$ 58.42	\$1,168.40	\$ 59.10	\$1,182.00	\$ 52.35	\$1,047.00	\$ 170.00	\$3,400.00
8	Furnish and Install Metering Manhole	Each	1	\$ 7,154.00	\$7,154.00	\$ 5,064.80	\$5,064.80	\$ 3,729.34	\$3,729.34	\$ 5,300.00	\$5,300.00
9	Furnish and Install Air Release Manhole and Assembly	Each	1	\$ 7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$ 5,036.85	\$5,036.85	\$ 4,323.06	\$4,323.06	\$ 5,350.00	\$5,350.00
10	Furnish & Install Bayou Amy Crossing	Lump Sum	1	\$ 45,977.00	\$45,977.00	\$ 70,126.35	\$70,126.35	\$ 105,930.96	\$105,930.96	\$ 67,000.00	\$67,000.00
11	Furnish & Install Levee Crossing #1	Lump Sum	1	\$ 135,651.00	\$135,651.00	\$ 59,316.20	\$59,316.20	\$ 67,770.54	\$67,770.54	\$ 115,000.00	\$115,000.00
12	Furnish & Install 6" Gate Valve with Box	Each	7	\$ 1,491.00	\$10,437.00	\$ 1,638.00	\$11,466.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$8,575.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$9,100.00
13	Furnish & Install 6" Tapping Sleeve and Valve	Each	2	\$ 5,516.00	\$11,032.00	\$ 4,317.30	\$8,634.60	\$ 4,193.15	\$8,386.30	\$ 7,000.00	\$14,000.00
14	Furnish & Install 3" Gate Valve with Box	Each	1	\$ 1,022.00	\$1,022.00	\$ 1,357.20	\$1,357.20	\$ 978.80	\$978.80	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	Furnish & Install Flushing Hydrant	Each	2	\$ 3,637.00	\$7,274.00	\$ 2,135.25	\$4,270.50	\$ 3,110.68	\$6,221.36	\$ 3,500.00	\$7,000.00

BID TABULATION
WATER MAIN EXTENSION CONTACT B
WATER PLANT TO CYPRESS COVE
Henderson/Nina Water System

Jan. 13, 2022
 2:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Bihm Construction Opelousas, LA		MP Dumesnil Lafayette, LA		Construction Site Spec. Carencro, LA		NCMC Baton Rouge, LA	
				Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension
16	Furnish & Install Flushing Hydrant Ext.	Linear Foot	2	\$ 1,687.00	\$3,374.00	\$ 1,088.10	\$2,176.20	\$ 904.80	\$1,809.60	\$ 900.00	\$1,800.00
17	Furnish & Install 12" Gate Valve with Box	Each	13	\$ 3,286.00	\$42,718.00	\$ 3,627.00	\$47,151.00	\$ 3,058.82	\$39,764.66	\$ 3,100.00	\$40,300.00
18	Furnish & Install "Water Main Valve" Sign	Each	14	\$ 156.00	\$2,184.00	\$ 292.50	\$4,095.00	\$ 206.65	\$2,893.10	\$ 175.00	\$2,450.00
19	Furnish & Install Type I Hydrant	Each	3	\$ 3,235.00	\$9,705.00	\$ 3,837.60	\$11,512.80	\$ 4,009.30	\$12,027.90	\$ 4,500.00	\$13,500.00
20	Furnish & Install Type II Hydrant	Each	2	\$ 3,779.00	\$7,558.00	\$ 3,978.00	\$7,956.00	\$ 4,278.75	\$8,557.50	\$ 4,700.00	\$9,400.00
21	Furnish & Install 1" Meter	Each	1	\$ 1,633.00	\$1,633.00	\$ 1,614.60	\$1,614.60	\$ 1,599.59	\$1,599.59	\$ 1,700.00	\$1,700.00
22	Furnish & Install 2" Meter	Each	7	\$ 4,149.00	\$29,043.00	\$ 3,978.00	\$27,846.00	\$ 6,000.97	\$42,006.79	\$ 6,400.00	\$44,800.00
23	Furnish & Install AWWA C153 Fittings	ton	3	\$ 21,530.00	\$64,590.00	\$ 23,044.30	\$69,132.90	\$ 30,150.00	\$90,450.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$69,000.00
24	Restore Aggregate Drives (Based on width of drive)	Linear Foot	100	\$ 8.30	\$830.00	\$ 126.35	\$12,635.00	\$ 34.00	\$3,400.00	\$ 17.00	\$1,700.00
25	Furnish & Install Top Soil	Cu. Yds.	50	\$ 15.00	\$750.00	\$ 24.55	\$1,227.50	\$ 39.00	\$1,950.00	\$ 42.00	\$2,100.00
26	Hydro-Seeding Disturbed Areas	Acre	0	\$ 10,000.00	\$0.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$0.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$0.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$0.00
27	Limestone for Embedment and Backfill	Cu. Yds.	100	\$ 66.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 111.15	\$11,115.00	\$ 62.00	\$6,200.00	\$ 106.00	\$10,600.00
28	Limestone Aggregate	Cu. Yds.	60	\$ 66.00	\$3,960.00	\$ 111.15	\$6,669.00	\$ 45.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 106.00	\$6,360.00
29	Fillcrete	Cu. Yds.	20	\$ 138.00	\$2,760.00	\$ 216.45	\$4,329.00	\$ 125.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$2,900.00
30	Select Borrow Fill	Cu. Yds.	50	\$ 15.00	\$750.00	\$ 16.40	\$820.00	\$ 18.00	\$900.00	\$ 26.00	\$1,300.00
31	30" CLASS III RCP CULVERT	Linear Foot	32	\$ 114.00	\$3,648.00	\$ 81.90	\$2,620.80	\$ 30.00	\$960.00	\$ 84.00	\$2,688.00
32	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Concrete Drive (6" thick)	Sq. Yds.	100	\$ 76.00	\$7,600.00	\$ 65.50	\$6,550.00	\$ 52.00	\$5,200.00	\$ 134.00	\$13,400.00

BID TABULATION
WATER MAIN EXTENSION CONTACT B
WATER PLANT TO CYPRESS COVE
Henderson/Nina Water System

Jan. 13, 2022
 2:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Bihm Construction Opelousas, LA		MP Dumesnil Lafayette, LA		Construction Site Spec. Carencro, LA		NCMC Baton Rouge, LA	
				Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension	Amount	Extension
33	Sawcut, Remove and Replace Asphalt Roadway (full depth patch 12" base and subbase, 6" wearing)	tons	30	\$ 193.00	\$5,790.00	\$ 391.95	\$11,758.50	\$ 750.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 419.00	\$12,570.00
34	Temporary Signs & Barricades, Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$ 15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 6,322.00	\$6,322.00
35	Preservation & Restoration of Private Property and Rights-of-Way	Lump Sum	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 10,062.00	\$10,062.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
36	Removal & Disposal of Structures, Obstructions & Debris	Lump Sum	1	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$9,360.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
37	Special As-Built Survey of Items	Lump Sum	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00
38	Suspension of Work and Remobilization Due to Corps of Engineers Permit Compliance	Lump Sum	1	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$23,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00
39	Preconstruction Video	Lump Sum	1	\$ 9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$4,680.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000.00
40	Project Signs	Each	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 936.00	\$1,872.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,500.00
41	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 61,300.00	\$61,300.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$29,250.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$113,000.00
				Base Bid	\$1,826,120.60	Base Bid	\$1,891,140.30	Base Bid	\$1,920,709.50	Base Bid	\$1,944,000.00

I hereby certify that the values shown on this bid tabulation are true and reflect the original bid prices received for this project at the bid opening, with corrections as necessary.

Adam Thibodeaux

Adam Thibodeaux, PE LA LIC. No. 26653